(Name, Account number, Bank name and Branch name) before you can use this 
service.

iv. You can make a one-off or recurring transfer through the Interbank Transfer Link.

v. You will only be allowed to transfer cedi amounts.

vi. You can make a maximum transfer of Fifteen Thousand Ghana Cedis (GHS 15,000) per 
day.

vii. You may transfer the above amount indicated in clause (vi) amongst various 
beneficiaries.

viii. Each transfer shall attract an additional fee. You understand that the transfer of funds 
may only be effected if the said funds as well as the fee for the transfer are available in the